Stafford 55 Bowling League

Competitions 2025 wWinners 2024
Non Winners Mon 11 Aug Tue 12 Aug Helen Williams
At: Fieldhouse Fieldhouse Annis Moore
Organisers Brian Belfield Del Milgate
Individual Merit Mon 18 Aug Tue 19 Aug Pam Ewan
At: Stafford BC Stafford BC
Organisers
American Singles Mon 25 Aug Tue 26 Aug David Bayliss
At: Fieldhouse/Stafford Fieldhouse
Organisers Brian Belfield
American Doubles Mon 01 Sep Tue 02 Sep David Bayliss
At: Fieldhouse ECee John Cussons
Organisers Brian Belfield John Cooper
Doubles Merit Thu 04 Sep Fri 05 Sep Colin Rafferty
At: Amasal Amasal Eric Breeze
Organisers Frank Insull
Triples Merit Thu 11 Sep Fri 12 Sep John Dunning
At: Fieldhouse Fieldhouse Roy Aspinall
Organisers Brian Belfield John Cooper Derek Tudor
Drawn Doubles Thu 18 Sep Fri 19 Sep David Haidarov
At: Silkmore Lane Silkmore Lane Roy Aspinall
Organisers Del Milgate Judith Litchfield
Alderman Champs Thu 25 Sep John Cussons
At: Stafford

Organisers Brian Belfield Mobile




